Bus

Rail RB6 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 21:32
Open route schedule
Tuesday 21:32
Minchen Hbf
Wednesday 21:32
Pasing
Thursday 21:32
Tutzing
Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
) Saturda -
Huglfing y
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau )
Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Mlinchen Hbf
Stops: 14
Eschenlohe
Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
“-\ & hel r\.‘unchen W
-’r:. } T Ohingh Unter lohr-n ?
Farchant 5E!'I'-\u‘l"J:'-;!ILII'LI':I_‘II! .. |r=tc—r feldbruck. \?} / . 9 & Pohj/_
.l '. £ B G!i‘r.!:le_ﬂ"lf' ...T\ _;%er{:ﬁ';ar'
. . | 1 e A L ag- A - —
Garmisch-Partenkirchen et : =
i‘.--""- Landsberg . T lJr.tl= Harhlr‘g Gra*in[] B
~Bufiioe 'amI-LP.c'ﬁ ; Cberrum A \-hlu&nu-
Klais 1y -, \_
Dielien am \ \
AMimersee ] !
i Waolfratshausen | AT
M|ttenwa|d uren \ A Holzkirchen Elrutkmu'!ll_
WelPin 5
| 5 h.' ir..OnL| ayern
Cchongau =
e o Peillenber . “ Miesbach
F-'_;nzberu Bad'l_'_ulr I—<a|:=l‘_am
Tegernsee
Lenggries
_.Eia_;seq ‘f“
:\ ..\ __—)I
Relitte =
>
Naturpogf OpenStreetMap cm:tr&;gtors

i " Knnuondol

® RBe BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Murnau

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Murnau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

18:56

18:56

18:56

18:56

18:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

05:36

05:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 00:38-19:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:38-19:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 00:38-19:32
Pasing

Thursday 00:38-19:32
Tutzing

Friday 00:38-21:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 08:34
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 08:34-16:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:34-16:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 08:34-16:32
Pasing

Thursday 08:34-16:32
Tutzing

Friday 08:34-16:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 08:34-13:02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 11:02-13:02
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 20:05
Tuesday 20:05
Wednesday 20:05
Thursday 20:05
Friday 20:05
Saturday 19:05
Sunday 18:05-19:05
Route info

Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

17:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 09:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:06
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:06
Pasing

Thursday 09:06
Tutzing

Friday 09:06
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 22:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 11:32-13:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:32-13:02
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:32-13:02
Pasing

Thursday 11:32-13:02
Tutzing

Friday 11:32-13:02
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

04:51

04:51

04:51

04:51

04:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Seefeld in Tirol — Mittenwald

5 stops

Open route schedule

Seefeld in Tirol

GiefRenbach in Tirol

Scharnitz

Mittenwald(Gr)

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Seefeld in Tirol — Mittenwald

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 14:04

Sunday 14:04

Route info
Direction: Seefeld in Tirol
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 07:32-12:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:32-12:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:32-12:32
Pasing

Thursday 07:32-12:32
Tutzing

Friday 07:32-12:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 15:30-17:29
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 15:30-17:29
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

18:05

18:05

18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
i Monday 22:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday 22:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:30
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 15:30
Pasing

Thursday 15:30
Tutzing

Friday 15:30
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

04:51-21:02

04:51-21:02

04:51-21:02

04:51-21:02

04:51-21:02

00:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday 20:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 20:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 20:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Murnau — Miinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Starnberg

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Murnau — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

04:47

04:47

04:47

04:47

04:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

05:00

05:00

05:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Starnberg

Mulnchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

12:24

12:24

12:24

12:24

12:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

21:07

21:07

21:07

21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Starnberg

Mlnchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

06:58-07:24

06:58

06:58

06:58

06:58-22:36

06:34-22:36

06:34-23:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 09:32-17:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:32-17:02
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:32-17:02
Pasing

Thursday 09:32-17:02
Tutzing

Friday 09:32-17:02
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 21:02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

05:30-05:58

05:30-05:58

05:30-05:58

05:30-05:58

05:30-05:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
i Monday 22:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 22:32
Pasing

Thursday 22:32
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
3 stops Monday 08:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:05
Mittenwald
Wednesday 08:05
Klais
Thursday 08:05
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Friday 08:05
Saturday -
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf
12 stops Monday 06:18-06:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:18-06:22
Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Wednesday 06:18-06:22
Oberau

Thursday 06:18-06:22
Eschenlohe

Friday 06:18-06:22
Ohlstadt
Murnau Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Huglfing

Route info
Weilheim(Oberbay) Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen

i Stops: 12

Tutzing

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
Starnberg

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 18:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 18:32
Pasing

Thursday 18:32
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 21:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Weilheim(Oberbay)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Weilheim(Oberbay)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 00:32

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
3 stops Monday 07:36
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:36
Mittenwald
Wednesday 07:36
Klais
Thursday 07:36
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Friday 07:36
Saturday -
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 00:02-22:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 22:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01

06:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Starnberg

Mlnchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

06:58-07:24

06:58-07:24

06:58-07:24

06:58-07:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Seefeld in Tirol

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Mittenwald(Gr)

Scharnitz

GiefRenbach in Tirol

Seefeld in Tirol

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Seefeld in Tirol

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36

09:36-19:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 07:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:32
Pasing

Thursday 07:32
Tutzing

Friday 07:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 12:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 12:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:07-14:36

Sunday 13:07-17:05

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 14:02-18:02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 08:34-18:02
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

08:07-23:33

07:02-23:33

07:02-23:33

07:02-23:33

07:02-23:33

05:00-22:07

06:07-22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday 22:02
Tuesday 22:02
Wednesday 22:02
Thursday 22:02
Friday 22:02
Saturday 06:01-22:02
Sunday 06:01-22:02
Route info

Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
3 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Mittenwald
Wednesday -
Klais
Thursday —
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Friday -
Saturday 08:36
Sunday 08:36
Route info

Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:32

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

08:36-14:36

08:36-14:36

08:36-14:36

08:36-14:36

08:36-14:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
i Monday 12:32-21:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:32-21:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 12:32-21:32
Pasing

Thursday 12:32-21:32
Tutzing

Friday 12:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

06:34-22:07

06:34-22:07

06:34-22:07

06:34-22:07

06:34-22:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

16:57

16:57

16:57

16:57

16:57


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
12 StOpS Monday 11:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:32
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:32
Pasing

Thursday 11:32
Tutzing

Friday 11:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 12
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
12 stops Monday 06:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:31
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:31
Pasing

Thursday 06:31
Tutzing

Friday 06:31
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 12
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
i Monday 13:32-17:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:32-17:29
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 13:32-17:29
Pasing

Thursday 13:32-17:29
Tutzing

Friday 13:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

04:58

04:58

04:58

04:58

04:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 08:34-17:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:34-17:29
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 08:34-17:29
Pasing

Thursday 08:34-17:29
Tutzing

Friday 08:34-20:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 07:32-20:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 07:32-20:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

23:07

21:07-23:07

21:07

21:07-23:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

15:56

15:56

15:56

15:56

15:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Starnberg

Tutzing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Huglfing

Uffing a Staffelsee

Murnau

Ohlstadt

Eschenlohe

Oberau

Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

17:56

17:56

17:56

17:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

22:36-23:07

22:36-23:07

22:36-23:07

22:36-23:07

14:36-23:33

14:36-23:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

17:05-19:05

17:05-19:05

17:05-19:05

17:05-19:05

17:05-19:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 00:32-15:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:02-15:30
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 00:02-15:30
Pasing

Thursday 00:02-15:30
Tutzing

Friday 00:02-18:32
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 00:02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 21:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 19:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 19:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 07:26-19:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:26-19:02
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:26-19:02
Pasing

Thursday 07:26-19:02
Tutzing

Friday 07:26-15:02
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 07:32-19:02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 00:02-21:02
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

3 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Mittenwald

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 06:32

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

08:36

08:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 11:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

13:07-14:.07

13:07-14:07

13:07-14:07

13:07-14:07

13:07-14:07

16:05-20:05

16:05-20:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Minchen Hbf — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday -
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 06:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 06:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 12
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

14:36

14:36

14:36

14:36

14:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Starnberg

Mulnchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22

05:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Milnchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Tutzing

Friday 17:29-19:02
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 15:02-17.02
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 15:02-17:02
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Farchant

Oberau

Eschenlohe

Ohlstadt

Murnau

Uffing a Staffelsee

Huglfing

Weilheim(Oberbay)

Tutzing

Munchen-Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

16:05-18:05

16:05-18:05

16:05-18:05

16:05-18:05

16:05-18:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald Miinchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 01:02-23:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:32-23:38
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 20:32-23:38
Pasing

Thursday 20:32-23:38
Tutzing

Friday 17:29-23:38
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday 05:32-23:32
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday 01:02-23:32
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald Minchen Hbf — Mittenwald
14 stops Monday 23:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:02
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 23:02
Pasing

Thursday 23:02
Tutzing

Friday 21:32-23:02
Weilheim(Oberbay)
Huglfing Saturday -
Uffing a Staffelsee Sunday -
Murnau

Route info
Ohlstadt Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 14
Eschenlohe

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
Oberau
Farchant

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

RB6 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB6-391544815-2247273706

